Starting Monday at 11:00 A.M. with Hogs, Cattle at 12:00 Noon
Thursdays start at 10:00 A.M. wtih weigh ups then feeders
***Hog Sale 2nd & 4th Monday of the Month***

Thursday May 16, Start time: 10 am.

Nick Avery

Ballou Land & Cattle
Jason Bergkamp
Tim Wiebe

Joe Schiller

2
75 blk
25 blk
360 mostly blk
10 char

472

strs
s&h
s&h
s&h
s&h

locker beefs, long fed, no hormones
Itw, vaccs, open

hr, wean 45 days, vaccs

Itw, vaccs, open

wean April 1, vaccs, open

700-850
400-500
700-850
500-600



